Proj No.

H.010960

H.010960

H.010960

H.013793

H.013793

H.013793

H.013850

H.013850

H.013850

H.013850

H.014087

H.014087

H.014407

H.014407

H.014409

H.014409

H.014422

H.014642

H.014918

H.014918

H.014918

H.015097

H.015097

MTP/| Parish/ Project

#1D

Sponsor

ASC / ASC Parish
ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC / ASC Parish

ASC/ LADOTD

ASC/ LADOTD

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish

Route/ Off-System Road
Name

LA 30
LA 30

LA 30

Germany Rd

Germany Rd

Germany Rd

Duplessis Rd

Duplessis Rd

Duplessis Rd

Duplessis Rd

usS 61

usS 61

LA 621/ Roddy Rd

LA 621/ Roddy Rd

LA 933/Joe Sevario Rd

LA 933/Joe Sevario Rd

LA931

PR 929

LA 73/ Bluff Rd Connector

LA 73/ Bluff Rd Connector

LA 73/ Bluff Rd Connector

us el

usel

Route
Control
Section

Log
Miles

414-03

414-03

414-03

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

000-03 | 0.000

007-06 | 0.000

007-06 | 0.000

803-08/
000-03
803-08/
000-03
803-18/
000-03
803-18/
000-03
803-16/
000-03

4.780/
0.000
4.780/
0.000
1.010/
0.000
1.010/
0.000

0.990/
0.000

000-03 | 0.000

077-02/
000.03
077-02/
000.03 | 0.000

077-02/| 1.780/
000.03 | 0.000

1.780/
0.000

1.780/

007-07 | 5.517

007-07 | 5.517

(Begin)

Log
Miles
(End)

1.990

1.990

1.990

1.653

1.653

1.653

1.653

5.000

5.000

4.820/
0.000

4.820/
0.000

1.050/
0.000

1.050/
0.000

1.030/
0.000

0.000

1.880/
0.000

1.880/
0.000

1.880/
0.000

5.990

5.990

Project Name

Roundabouts @ Tanger Mall

& 1-10

Roundabouts @ Tanger Mall

& I-10

Roundabouts @ Tanger Mall

& 1-10
Germany Rd Widening:
US61-LA44
Germany Rd Widening:
US6l1-LA44
Germany Rd Widening:
US6l1-LA44
Duplessis Rd Widening:
US61-LA73
Duplessis Rd Widening:
US61-LA73
Duplessis Rd Widening:
US61-LA73

Duplessis Rd Widening:
USs6l1-LA73

US 61: ST. JAMES PL -2450'S.

OF LA 22

US 61: ST. JAMES PL -2450' S.

OF LA 22

LA 621 @ Roddy Rd

LA 621 @ Roddy Rd

LA 933 AT JOE SEVARIO ROAD

LA 933 AT JOE SEVARIO ROAD

LA 931 @ Roddy Rd. & Joe
Sevario Rd.

PR 929 Overlay:
US 61- Parker Rd

Connector

Connector

LA 73 Roundabout at Bluff Rd

Connector

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AVE TO LA 44

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AVETO LA 44

Type of Improvement

Roundabout
Roundabout

Roundabout

Safety Road
Widening/Reconstruction

Safety Road
Widening/Reconstruction

Safety Road
Widening/Reconstruction

Minor Widening

Minor Widening

Minor Widening

Minor Widening

Mill, Patch and Overlay

Mill, Patch and Overlay

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Mill, Patch and Overlay

LA 73 Roundabout at Bluff Rd | Construct Roundabout + Add

SB U-turn @ I-10 WB

LA 73 Roundabout at Bluff Rd | Construct Roundabout + Add

SB U-turn @ I-10 WB

Construct Roundabout + Add

SB U-turn @ I-10 WB

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Work Type

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Preservation, Non-
Interstate on NHS
Preservation, Non-
Interstate on NHS

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Phase

C

C

C

ROW

U/R

C

ROW

U/R

U/R

C

U/R

U/R

ROW

U/R

Envi.

Proj Cost
(000)

6,700

11,800

5,300

800

550

2,750

900

170

460

5,300

80

9,000

100

1,500

150

1,500

1,500

1,305

1,550

200

1,650

25

450

Total Project
Cost
(w/Conting.)
(000)

6,700

12,980

5,830

800

550

3,025

900

170

460

5,830

80

9,900

100

1,650

150

1,650

1,650

1,436

1,550

200

1,815

25

450

Federal
Share
(000)

5,360

640

440

2,420

720

136

460

4,664

64

7,920

80

1,320

120

1,320

1,320

1,148

1,240

160

1,452

Funding
Source

STPFLEX

STBONDS

STCASH

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

NHPP

NHPP

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

Auth
Year

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 23

FY 26

FY 23

FY 24

FY 23

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

PBPP Goals /| STIP

Comments

PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4

PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4

PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4
PBPP Goals
-1,2,4

Project

Remarks

ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match

STP Funds @ 100

%
ASC Parish to
provide match

LADOTD

LADOTD

ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds

Remarks

PBPP Goals -1,
2,4

PBPP Goals—1,
2,4

PBPP Goals -1,
2,4

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



H.015097

H.015097

H.015097

H.015098

H.015098

H.015098

H.015098

H.015100

H.015100

H.015100

H.015100

H.015100

H.015101

H.015101

H.015101

H.015101

H.015101

ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish

us el

usel

us el

usel

usS 61

usel

usS 61

usS 61

usS 61

usS 61

uS 61

usS 61

usS 61

us el

uS 61

us el

uS 61

us el

usel

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

265-02/
000-03

265-02/
000-03

265-02/
000-03

265-02/
000-03

265-02/
000-03

007-07

5.517 | 5.990
5.517 | 5.990
5.517 | 5.990
3.903 | 4.473
3.903 | 4.473
3.903 | 4.473
3.903 | 4.473
3.903 | 4.473
4.851 | 5.272
4.851 | 5.272
4.851 | 5.272
4.851 | 5.272
4.851 | 5.272

0.426/ | 0.512/
0.000 | 0.000

0.426/ | 0.512/
0.000 | 0.000

0.426/ | 0.512/
0.000 | 0.000

0.426/ | 0.512/
0.000 | 0.000

0.426/ | 0.512/
0.000 | 0.000

4.710 | 4.340

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AVE TO LA 44

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AVETO LA 44

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AVE TO LA 44

US 61 Superstreet:
CORNERVIEW - S PURPERA
AVE
US 61 Superstreet:
CORNERVIEW - S PURPERA
AVE
US 61 Superstreet:
CORNERVIEW - S PURPERA
AVE
US 61 Superstreet:
CORNERVIEW - S PURPERA
AVE
US 61 Superstreet:
CORNERVIEW - S PURPERA
AVE

US 61 Superstreet:
NELL ST & CHURCHPOINT RD

US 61 Superstreet:
NELL ST & CHURCHPOINT RD

US 61 Superstreet:
NELL ST & CHURCHPOINT RD

US 61 Superstreet:
NELL ST & CHURCHPOINT RD

US 61 Superstreet:
NELL ST & CHURCHPOINT RD

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AT LA 44 RNDBT

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AT LA 44 RNDBT

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AT LA 44 RNDBT

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AT LA 44 RNDBT

US 61 Superstreet:
LOWES AT LA 44 RNDBT

US 61 Superstreet:
LA 429 - WEBER CITY RD

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Signalized Directional
Medians

Construct Roundabout @ LA
44 and Lowes Ave

Construct Roundabout @ LA
44 and Lowes Ave

Construct Roundabout @ LA
44 and Lowes Ave

Construct Roundabout @ LA
44 and Lowes Ave

Construct Roundabout @ LA
44 and Lowes Ave

Convert Roadway to
Superstreet Design

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

100

100

2,500

25

400

100

100

2,750

25

350

100

100

1,650

25

500

300

250

3,350

25

100

100

2,750

25

400

100

100

3,025

25

350

100

100

1,815

25

500

300

250

3,685

25

2,200

2,420

1,452

2,948

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 26

FY 27

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 26

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 23

ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide match
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide match
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide match
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide match
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



H.015107

H.015107

H.015107

H.015107

H.015107

904

904

904

ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish
ASC/ City of
Gonzales + ASC
Parish

ASC/ASC Parish
ASC/ASC Parish
ASC/ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish
ASC/ ASC Parish

ASC/ ASC Parish

us el

usel

us el

usel

LA 3127

LA 3127

LA 3127
LA 30 at Buzzard Roost
LA 30 at Buzzard Roost
LA 30 at Buzzard Roost
LA 30 at Buzzard Roost

LA 30 at Buzzard Roost

Perkins Rd/LA 427 @
Bluff Rd/LA 928
Perkins Rd/LA 427 @
Bluff Rd/LA 928
Perkins Rd/LA 427 @
Bluff Rd/LA 928
Perkins Rd/LA 427 @
Bluff Rd/LA 928
Perkins Rd/LA 427 @
Bluff Rd/LA 928

LA73 atLA 74

LA73 at LA 74

LA73 at LA 74

LA73 at LA 74

LA73 at LA 74

Bluff Road/LA 928 at LA 74
Bluff Road/LA 928 at LA 74
Bluff Road/LA 928 at LA 74

Bluff Road/LA 928 at LA 74

007-07

007-07

007-07

007-07

NA

NA

NA
414-03
414-03
414-03
414-03

414-03

803-25/
803-27
803-25/
803-27
803-25/
803-27
803-25/
803-27
803-25/
803-27
077-02/
264-03

077-02/
264-03

077-02/
264-03

077-02/
264-03

077-02/
264-03
264-02/
803-07
264-02/
803-07
264-02/
803-07
264-02/
803-07

4.710

4.710

4.710

4.710

NA

NA

NA

6.090

6.090

6.090

6.090

6.090

5.670

5.670

5.670

5.670

5.670

1.800

1.800

1.800

1.800

1.800

2.180

2.180

2.180

2.180

4.340

4.340

4.340

4.340

NA

NA

NA

6.160

6.160

6.160

6.160

6.160

5.720

5.720

5.720

5.720

5.720

1.870

1.870

1.870

1.870

1.870

2.310

2.310

2.310

2.310

US 61 Superstreet:
LA 429 - WEBER CITY RD

US 61 Superstreet:
LA 429 - WEBER CITY RD

US 61 Superstreet:
LA 429 - WEBER CITY RD

US 61 Superstreet:
LA 429 - WEBER CITY RD

LA 3127 Extension:
LA70to LA 1
LA 3127 Extension:
LA70to LA 2
LA 3127 Extension:
LA70to LA 3

LA 30 @ Buzzard Roost RBT

LA 30 @ Buzzard Roost RBT

LA 30 @ Buzzard Roost RBT

LA 30 @ Buzzard Roost RBT

LA 30 @ Buzzard Roost RBT

Perkins Rd @ Bluff Rd RBT

Perkins Rd @ Bluff Rd RBT

Perkins Rd @ Bluff Rd RBT

Perkins Rd @ Bluff Rd RBT

Perkins Rd @ Bluff Rd RBT

LA73 @ LA 74 RBT

LA73 @ LA 74 RBT

LA73 @ LA 74 RBT

LA73 @ LA 74 RBT

LA73 @ LA 74 RBT

Bluff Road @ LA 74 RBT

Bluff Road @ LA 74 RBT

Bluff Road @ LA 74 RBT

Bluff Road @ LA 74 RBT

Convert Roadway to
Superstreet Design

Convert Roadway to
Superstreet Design

Convert Roadway to
Superstreet Design

Convert Roadway to
Superstreet Design

New 2-In Roadway

New 2-In Roadway

New 2-In Roadway

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

ROW

U/R

ROW

U/R

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

400

100

100

2,050

4,000

2,000

80,939

45

450

200

100

1,350

45

450

150

200

1,650

45

550

1,500

500

2,900

45

450

100

200

400

100

100

2,255

4,000

2,000

80,939

45

450

200

100

1,485

45

450

150

200

1,815

45

550

1,500

500

3,190

45

450

100

200

1,804

360

160

80

1,188

120

160

1,452

1,200

400

2,552

80

160

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 26

FY 25

FY 26

FY 26

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide funds
ASC + City of
Gonzales to
provide match

ASC Parish
ASC Parish

ASC Parish

ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide funds
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

AQ Conformity
SIP
AQ Conformity
SIP
AQ Conformity
SIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFpP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP



264-02
* ASC/ ASC Parish | Bluff Road/LA 928 at LA 74 803 07/ 2.180 | 2.310 Bluff Road @ LA 74 RBT Roundabout Urban Systems C
* 20 | ASC/ ASC Parish N Robert Wilson Rd LA 30 to Buzzard Roost New 2-In Roadway Urban Systems C
* 21 | ASC/ ASC Parish | LA 73 to Bluff Rd Connector LA 73 to Bluff Rd New 2-In Roadway Urban Systems C
Widen to 4-I d
* 43 | ASC/ ASC Parish LA 44 (S Burnside Ave) I-10 to Loosemoore Rd 1aen to A-n an Urban Systems c
Roundabout
H.014865 ASC/ LADOTD US 61 (Airline Hwy) 007-07 LA74to LA 42 Patch, Mill, Overlay Preservation C
255-30, 4-Ln Divided C teH
H.002320 = 2 | EBR/ EBR Parish Sullivan Rd Wax - Hooper Rd n o 'e onc.re e nwy Urban Systems C
255-02 Raise Median
255-30, 4-Ln Divided C te H
H.002320 2 | EBR/EBR Parish Sullivan Rd Wax - Hooper Rd nivided Lonerete BWY 1 yrpan systems | C
255-02 Raise Median
H.002825 | 4 | EBR/ EBR Parish LA 30 414-01 | 2.760 | 3.960 LA 30(NICHOLSON DR): WIDEN TO 4 LANES WITH Urban Systems C
BRIGHTSIDE-GOURRIER MEDIAN
LA 30(NICHOLSON DR): WIDEN TO 4 LANES WITH
H.002825 | 4 | EBR/ EBR Parish LA 30/ Nicholson Dr 414-01 | 2.760 | 3.960 ( ) Urban Systems C
BRIGHTSIDE-GOURRIER MEDIAN
H.009300 | 905 | EBR/LADOTD Hooper Rd 255-02 LA 3034 to LA 37 Widen to 4-In Urban Systems C
Chippewa St Pump Station Replace/Upgrade Pum
H.010251 EBR/LADOTD US 61/190-X 817-20 Ippewa St rump Stat place/Upgrade Pump. |\ o ctems | ¢
IMP Phase 2 House Components
Full Depth Recon, Curb &
H.010652 EBR/ LADOTD LA 73 077-05 US 61 (Airline) - Essen Ln Gutter, Concrete Patching, Preservation C
Sidewalks
Preservation,
H.010319 EBR/ LADOTD 1-110 450-92 | 1.240 | 2.500 | 1-110: NORTH ST. -PLANK RD. | RECONSTRUCT JCP @ GRADE Interstate
LA 67 060-01 | 0.280 | 5.600
- . . Traffic Signal h | Traffic Signal inati i
H.010729 EBR/ EBR Parish LA 73 077-05 | 7.350 | 7.350 | Traffic Signal Coord & Sync ra |'c Signa Coordl'nat|.0n Co'n'gest'lon c
UsS 61-X 013-04 | 1.760 | 2.270 Ph VI (EBR) and Signal Synchronization Mitigation
000-17 | 0.000 | 0.000
LA 3164 019-01 | 0.110 | 1.000
US 61-X 019-01 | 1.320 | 3.300
us el 019-01 | 3.840 | 4.540
H.011543 EBR/ EBR Parish us 61 019-02 | 0.710 | 1.320 | Traffic Signal Coord & Synch Traffi_c Signal Coordi.nati.on Co.n.gest.ion C
LA 408 255-01 | 1.460 | 1.950 Ph VII (EBR) and Signal Synchronization Mitigation
000-17 | 0.000 | 0.000
LA 37 254-01 | 0.000 | 1.700
LA 37 254-02 | 0.000 | 1.900
LA 3064 (Midway) to New Alignment
H.012232 | 14 | EBR/ EBR Parish | Dijon Rd / Constantin Blvd. | 000-17 | 0.000 | 0.000 ( V) & Urban Systems C
Bluebonnet Blvd Phase 2 2-In Roadway
LA 3064 (Midway) to New Alignment
H.012232 | 14 | EBR/ EBR Parish | Dijon Rd / Constantin Blvd. | 000-17 | 0.000 | 0.000 (Midway) WAlE Urban Systems | C
Bluebonnet Blvd. Phase 2 2-In Roadway
000-17 | 0.000 | 0.000 | LA 327 SPUR: STARING LANE
EXTEND 4-LANE DIVIDED
H.011684 | 18 EBR/ LADOTD LA 327-S EXTENSION (Burbank Dr to ROADWAY Road Transfer C
257-03 | 2.400 | 2.720 Nicholson Dr)
S. Sherwood Forest Blvd
H.011843 | 114 | EBR/ EBR Parish | S. Sherwood Forest Blvd 0.023 | 2.782 | Superstreet Mod (Airline - Access Management Urban Systems C
Old Hammond Hwy)
454-01/ .
H.012357 | 903 | EBR/ LADOTD 1-12 454-02 I-12 Managed Lanes Phase | Drusilla Ln to Satsuma Rd Create HOV Lanes C
H.013284 | 534 | EBR/LADOTD MRB South GBR 000-96 - - LA 1 to LA 30 Connector New Bridge Crossing Urban Systems Envi.
225-01 LA 408: 1-110 - End of PCCP Rehab., Asphalt, Mill & | P tion Non-
H.014100 EBR/ LADOTD LA 408 /! 0.000 | 4.323 nao ehab., Asphalt, Vi reservation on- |
225-02 Concrete Section Overlay Interstate NHS

1,500

5,305

7,427

6,885

12,400

14,500

3,000

16,588

3,160

51,000

1,200

13,800

24,000

8,200

7,780

13,100

1,800

24,100

2,700

33,120

2,000

10,900

1,650

5,305

7,427

6,885

13,640

15,950

3,000

18,247

3,476

51,000

1,200

13,800

26,400

9,020

8,558

14,410

1,980

26,510

2,970

33,120

2,000

11,990

1,320

0

0

0

10,912

0

2,400

14,597

3,476

0

960

11,040

23,760

9,020

8,558

14,410

1,980

21,208

2,376

0

1,600

9,592

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

NHPP

STBONDS

STPFLEX

STP>200K

HSIPPEN

STBONDS

PROTECT

NHPP

NHPP

CMAQ

CMAQ

STP>200K

Local

STPFLEX

STP>200K

STBONDS

STPFLEX

NHPP

FY 25

FY 27

FY 27

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 27

FY 24

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 26

FY 24

FY 27

FY 23

FY 23

PBPP Goals -
1,2,4
PBPP Goals -
1,2,4

PBPP Goals
-1,23,5

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals
-1,5,7

PBPP Goals
-1,5,7

PBPP Goals -
3,6
PBPP Goals -
3,6

PBPP Goals
-1,2,5

ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match
ASC Parish to
provide match

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

EBR Parish to
provide match

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

100% STP funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

LADOTD

EBR Parish to
provide match

LADOTD

LADOTD

CFP/
Submitted TIP

moveASC

moveASC

moveASC ??

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

Letting List DOTD

Amendmed
01/25/23

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

AQ Conformity
SIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP



H.014128

H.014128

H.014171

H.014171

H.014171

H.014675

H.014919

H.014919

H.014919

465

465

465

543

543

543

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish +

LADOTD

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish
EBR / EBR Parish

EBR / EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

US 190

US 190

LA 30

LA 30

LA 30

US 61-X

Wax Rd Extension
Wax Rd Extension
Wax Rd Extension
1-110
Ben Hur Rd
LA 30 / Nicholson Dr

Flannery Rd

Sherwood Forest Rd
Extension

S Choctaw Rd

Mickens Rd

Ardenwood/Lobdell
Connector

Jones Creek Rd

Tiger Bend Rd

Bluebonnet Rd
Midway

Old Hammond Hwy

College Dr

College Dr

College Dr

013-05

013-05

414-01

414-01

414-01

013-04

000-17

000-17

000-17

450-10

450-10

450-10

0.000

0.000

2.760

2.760

2.760

0.905

1.342

1.342

1.342

6.340

6.340

3.960

3.960

3.960

4.880

2.049

2.049

2.049

US 190: UPASS US 61 -
LIVINGSTON P/L

US 190: UPASS US 61 -
LIVINGSTON P/L

LA 30 (Nicholson Dr)
Clearing & Grubbing

LA 30 (Nicholson Dr)
Clearing & Grubbing

LA 30 (Nicholson Dr)
Clearing & Grubbing

US 61-X: N 22ND ST - US 61

LA 408 to LA 3034

LA 408 to LA 3034

LA 408 to LA 3034
At Harding Blvd
At Nicholas DR

Bluebonnet to Ben Hur Rd

Old Hammond Hwy to Florida
Blvd.
Greenwell Springs Rd to Joor
Rd

Flannery Rd to Central Thwy

Hooper Rd to Lanier Rd

Ardenwood Dr to Lobdell
Blvd.

Tiger Bend Rd to Airline Hwy
Jones Creek Rd to Antioch Rd
Perkins Rd to Picardy Ave
Picardy Ave to Dijon Phase Il

Millerville Rd to O'Neal Rd

College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave

College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave

College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave

Mill, Patch, Overlay and
Drainage

Mill, Patch, Overlay and
Drainage

Clearing & Grubbing

Clearing & Grubbing

Clearing & Grubbing
Patch, Mill, Overlay,
Sidewalk and Bike Paths,
and Drainage
New 2-In Roadway
New 2-In Roadway
New 2-In Roadway
Interchange Improvement
Intersection Realignment
Widen to 4-In
Convert to 2-In Divided
New 2-In Roadway
Widen to 4-In
Center Turn Lane
New 2-In Roadway
New 4-In Roadway
Widen to 4-In Divided
Widen to 6-In
New 4-In Roadway

Widen to 4-In Divided

Roadway Enhancements

Roadway Enhancements

Roadway Enhancements

Preservation, Non-
Interstate on NHS

Preservation, Non-
Interstate on NHS

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Other/

Miscellaneous &
Preservation Non-

Interstate NHS

Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems
Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

c

ROW

U/R

ROW
U/R

Envi.

ROW

Envi.

ROW

820

9,500

14,954

626

250

665
240
28,026
2,600

600

6,000

8,500

5,305

2,550

44,562

18,037

31,830

31,830

26,525

3,183

20,159

16,976

20,159

6,897

19,278

500

3,000

8,000

820

10,450

14,954

626

275

665
240
30,829
2,860

600

6,000

9,350

5,305

2,550

44,562

18,037

31,830

31,830

26,525

3,183

20,159

16,976

20,159

6,897

19,278

500

3,000

8,000

656

8,360

501

220

0

0

0
2,288

0

0

NHPP

NHPP

11,963 | STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local
Local
Local
NHPP

STGEN

STBONDS

STBONDS

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23
FY 23
FY 24
FY 24

FY 25

FY 26

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 23

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 27

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4
PBPP Goals
-1,23,5
PBPP Goals
-1,23,5
PBPP Goals
-1,23,5

LADOTD

LADOTD

EBR Parish to
provide match
EBR Parish to
provide match
EBR Parish to
provide match

EBR Parish to
provide funds

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds
EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP
DOTD STIP
DOTD STIP
DOTD STIP

Letting List DOTD

Letting List DOTD

Letting List DOTD

moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR
moveEBR

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



H.015126

H.015126

H.015126

H.015142

H.0155246

H.0155246

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Baker
EBR/ City of
Baker

EBR/ City of
Baker

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ LADOTD

EBR/ City of
Baker

EBR/ City of
Baker

EBR/ City of
Baker

EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of
Central

College Dr

College Dr

College Dr

Greenwell Springs Rd /LA
37 @ Morgan Rd

Greenwell Springs Rd /LA
37 @ Morgan Rd

Greenwell Springs Rd /LA
37 @ Morgan Rd

Greenwell Springs Rd /LA
37 @ Morgan Rd

Greenwell Springs Rd/LA 37
@ Morgan Rd

Baker Blvd

Baker Blvd

Baker Blvd

Planchet Rd

US 61/190-X

US 61/190-X

Bentley Blvd Road

Bentley Blvd Road

Bentley Blvd Road

Joor Rd at Sullivan Rd

Joor Rd at Sullivan Rd

Joor Rd at Sullivan Rd

Joor Rd at Sullivan Rd

Joor Rd at Sullivan Rd

Hubbs Road

450-10

450-10

450-10

254-02

254-02

254-02

254-02

254-02

000-17

000-17

000-17

000-17

817-20

817-20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.342

1.342

1.342

6.211

6.211

6.211

6.211

6.211

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.560

1.560

1.560

1.560

1.560

0.000

2.049

2.049

2.049

6.218

6.218

6.218

6.218

6.218

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.208

1.208

1.208

1.630

1.630

1.630

1.630

1.630

2.051

College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave
College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave
College Dr Corridor
Enhancements Phase 1:
LA 427 to Bankers Ave
Greenwell Springs Rd @
Morgan Rd RBT
Greenwell Springs Rd @
Morgan Rd RBT
Greenwell Springs Rd @
Morgan Rd RBT
Greenwell Springs Rd @
Morgan Rd RBT
Greenwell Springs Rd @
Morgan Rd RBT
Baker Blvd and Bentley Dr
Improvements
Baker Blvd and Bentley Dr
Improvements

Baker Blvd and Bentley Dr
Improvements

Planchet Road Improvements

Chippewa St Pump Station
IMP Phase 1
Chippewa St Pump Station
IMP Phase 1

Bentley Blvd Improvements:
McHugh Rd - Baker City
Limits
Bentley Blvd Improvements:
McHugh Rd - Baker City
Limits
Bentley Blvd Improvements:
McHugh Rd - Baker City
Limits

Joor Rd @ Sullivan Rd RBT

Joor Rd @ Sullivan Rd RBT

Joor Rd @ Sullivan Rd RBT

Joor Rd @ Sullivan Rd RBT

Joor Rd @ Sullivan Rd RBT

Hubbs Rd Improvements:
Denham Rd to LA 64

Roadway Enhancements

Roadway Enhancements

Roadway Enhancements

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Mill and Overlay Baker Blvd
from LA 19 to McHugh Rd

Mill and Overlay Baker Blvd
from LA 19 to McHugh Rd

Mill and Overlay Baker Blvd
from LA 19 to McHugh Rd

Stabilize Base Course, Milling
Overlay, Widening

Lights, Gates & Signage to
warn high water

Lights, Gates & Signage to
warn high water

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roundabout

Roadway Rehabilitation

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Preservation

Preservation

Preservation

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

Envi.

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

12,000

16,500

10,000

323

100

80

1,635

29

761

1,400

275

445

14

160

399

91

75

1,856

26

12,000

16,500

11,000

323

100

80

1,799

29

837

1,514

303

490

14

176

399

91

75

2,041

26

0

8,800

80

64

1,439

670

1,232

242

392

141

73

60

1,633

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

NHPP

NHPP

Local

Local

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

FY 25

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 26

FY 26

FY 25

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide match

City of Central to
provide funds
City of Central to
provide funds
City of Central to
provide match
City of Central to
provide match
EBR Parish to
provide match
City of Baker to
provide funds

City of Baker to
provide funds

City of Baker to
provide mach

City of Central to
provide mach

LADOTD

LADOTD

City of Baker to
provide funds

City of Baker to
provide funds

City of Baker to
provide mach

City of Central to
provide funds

City of Central to
provide funds
City of Central to
provide match
City of Central to
provide match
City of Central to
provide match

City of Central to
provide funds

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



H.014371

H.012563

H.011520

35

35

35

35

35

35

36

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ City of
Central
EBR/ City of

Central

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ City of
Central

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

EBR/ EBR Parish

IBR/ City of
Plaguemine

EBR Parish /
LADOTD

LIV / LADOTD

Hubbs Road

Hubbs Road

Hubbs Road

Old Baker/Zachary Rd

Planchet Road

Planchet Road

Planchet Road

Planchet Road

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 61/Airline Hwy North

US 190/ Florida Blvd

US 61/Airline Hwy South

Plaguemine Riverfront Rec

Trail Phase 3

LA 73

LA 1019

N/A

N/A

N/A

817-30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

007-90

007-90

007-90

007-90

007-90

007-90

013-04

007-90

000-24

077-04/
077-03

832-02

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.400

4.400

4.400

4.400

4.400

4.400

1471

0.000

0.00/
2.71

0.000

2.051

2.051

2.051

0.570

0.320

0.320

0.320

0.320

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

5.551

1.400

0.10/
2.85

0.500

Hubbs Rd Improvements:
Denham Rd to LA 64

Hubbs Rd Improvements:
Denham Rd to LA 64

Hubbs Rd Improvements:
Denham Rd to LA 64
Old Baker/Zachary Rd
Improvements: LA 19 - 3,000
ft N
Planchet Rd Improvements:
Frenchtown Rd - Thibodeaux
Rd
Planchet Rd Improvements:
Frenchtown Rd - Thibodeaux
Rd
Planchet Rd Improvements:
Frenchtown Rd - Thibodeaux
Rd
Planchet Rd Improvements:
Frenchtown Rd - Thibodeaux
Rd

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Airline Hwy N Improvements:
Florida Blvd (US 190) - I-110

Florida Blvd Enhancement:
22nd St - Airline Hwy (US 61)

Airline Hwy S Improvements:
ASC Parish Line - Bluebonnet
Rd

Plaguemine Riverfront Rec
Trail Phase 3

LA 73: BAYOU MANCHAC

BRIDGE (HBI)

LA 1019: LA 16 - Calmes Rd
Drainage

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Capacity Improvements

Capacity Improvements

Capacity Improvements

Capacity Improvements

Capacity Improvements

Capacity Improvements

Complete Streets
Enhancements

Capacity Improvements

Construct Multi-use
Recreational Trail

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT/
REHABILITATION

Remove and Replace Pipes,

Construct Catch Basins,
and/or asphalt

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Operational

Efficiency/ Motorist

Assistance,

Roadway Flooding

U/R

Envi.

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

874

45

4,339

357

150

720

4,000

6,100

100

700

31,100

25,000

30,000

40,000

1,300

3,500

300

874

45

4,773

393

150

792

4,000

6,100

100

700

31,100

27,500

33,000

44,000

1,430

3,850

330

36

3,818

314

6

634

22,000

26,400

35,200

1,144

3,080

264

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STPFLEX

PROTECT

FY 25

FY 25

FY 26

FY 27

TBD

TBD

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 27

FY 27

FY 23

FY 25

FY 24

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals
-2,3,5,7

PBPP Goals -
4

City of Central to
provide funds

City of Central to
provide match

City of Central to
provide match

City of Central to
provide funds

City of Central to
provide funds

City of Central to
provide match

City of Central to
provide match

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide funds

EBR Parish to
provide match

EBR Parish to
provide match

EBR Parish to
provide match

City of
Plaguemine to
provide match

LADOTD

LADOTD

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022



H.012622

H.013545

H.013545

H.013555

H.013555

H.013557

H.013557

H.014419

H.015102

H.015102

H.015102

H.015102

H.015355

H.015355

LIV / LADOTD

LIV/ City of
Denham Springs

LIV/ City of
Denham Springs

LIV/ City of
Walker

LIV/ City of
Walker

LIV/ City of
Walker
LIV/ City of
Walker

LIV/ City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV

LIV
LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Walker

1-12

EDGEWOOD DR

EDGEWOOD DR

PENDARVIS LANE

PENDARVIS LANE

PENDARVIS LANE

PENDARVIS LANE

E RAILROAD AVENUE

LA 447

LA 447

LA 447

LA 447

LA 447

Centerville St NW

Centerville St NW

Centerville St NW

Centerville St NW

W Colyell Rd
W Colyell Rd

Linder Road

Linder Road

Linder Road

Linder Road

454-02

000-32

000-32

000-32

000-32

000-32

000-32

000-32

268-01

268-01

268-01

268-01

268-01

000-32

000-32

000-32

000-32

050-07

050-07

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

8.600

8.600

8.600

8.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

18.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

9.600

9.600

9.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.097

2.097

2.097

2.097

1-12: LIVINGSTON PAR
APPROACH SLAB REP P3

EDGEWOOD DRIVE
IMPROVEMENTS

EDGEWOOD DRIVE
IMPROVEMENTS

PENDARVIS LANE
IMPROVEMENTS PHASE Il

PENDARVIS LANE
IMPROVEMENTS PHASE Il

PENDARVIS LANE
IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I

PENDARVIS LANE
IMPROVEMENTS PHASE Il

E. RAILROAD AVENUE
IMPROVEMENTS

LA 447 Access Management:
Pendarvis Ln - US 190

LA 447 Access Management:
Pendarvis Ln - US 190

LA 447 Access Management:
Pendarvis Ln - US 190

LA 447 Access Management:
Pendarvis Ln - US 190

LA 447 Access Management:
Pendarvis Ln - US 190
Centerville St NW
Improvements: N River Rd - N
Range Ave
Centerville St NW
Improvements: N River Rd - N
Range Ave
Centerville St NW
Improvements: N River Rd - N
Range Ave
Centerville St NW
Improvements: N River Rd - N
Range Ave
W Colyell Bridge
Replacement
W Colyell Bridge
Replacement
Linder Rd Improvements: LA
1026 - LA 1025

Linder Rd Improvements: LA
1026 - LA 1025

Linder Rd Improvements: LA
1026 - LA 1025

Linder Rd Improvements: LA
1026 - LA 1025

I-12 APPROACH SLAB
REPLACEMENT AT HOG
BRANCH BRIDGE

OVERLAY

OVERLAY
OVERLAY AND DRAINAGE

IMP

OVERLAY AND DRAINAGE
IMP

OVERLAY AND DRAINAGE
IMP

OVERLAY AND DRAINAGE
IMP

Rehabilitation

Remove Center Turn Lane

Remove Center Turn Lane

Remove Center Turn Lane

Remove Center Turn Lane

Remove Center Turn Lane

Mill & Overlay Centerville St

NW & Add Bike Lanes

Mill & Overlay Centerville St

NW & Add Bike Lanes

Mill & Overlay Centerville St

NW & Add Bike Lanes

Mill & Overlay Centerville St

NW & Add Bike Lanes

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Preservation,
Interstate

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

U/R

U/R

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

U/R

U/R

Envi.

ROW

U/R

16,000

14

471

13

879

19

1,318

253

20

499

136

50

2,502

177

799

2.80

1,150

34

856

418

126

17,600

14

518

13

966

19

1,450

279

20

499

136

50

2,752

177

879

2.80

1,265

34

856

418

126

15,840

11

414

10

773

15

1,160

223

109

40

2,202

703

2.24

1,012

334

101

NHPP

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

FY 23

FY 26

FY 26

FY 26

FY 26

FY 26

FY 26

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

PBPP Goals
-4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals
-2,3,4
PBPP Goals
-2,3,4
PBPP Goals
-2,3,4
PBPP Goals
-2,3,4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4
PBPP Goals -
4
PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

LADOTD

City of Denham
Springs to
provide match
City of Denham
Springs to
provide match
City of Walker to
provide match

City of Walker to
provide match

City of Walker to
provide match

City of Walker to
provide match
City of Denham

Springs to
provide match

City of Walker to

provide funds

City of Walker to
provide funds

City of Walker to
provide match

City of Walker to
provide match

City of Walker to
provide match
City of Denham

Springs to
provide funds
City of Denham
Springs to
provide funds
City of Denham
Springs to
provide match
City of Denham
Springs to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide funds
LIV Parish to
provide funds
LIV Parish to
provide match

LIV Parish to
provide match

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



H.015661

H.015661

H.015661

H.015661

H.015163

H.015163

H.015163

H.015163

H.015171

H.000358

H.005121

H.005121

H.005121

173

539

539

539

LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/City of
Denham Springs

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/ LIV Parish

LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker
LIV/City of
Walker

LIV/City of
Denham SPrings

WBR/
LADOTD

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

Linder Road

Bass Pro Blvd.

Bass Pro Blvd.

Bass Pro Blvd.

Bass Pro Blvd.

Bass Pro Blvd.

Brown Rd

Burgess Rd

Burgess Rd

Burgess Rd

Burgess Rd

Black Mud Road
Improvements
Aydell Ln Bridge
Replacement
Aydell Ln Bridge
Replacement
Aydell Ln Bridge
Replacement
Aydell Ln Bridge
Replacement

Juban Rd/L A1026

US 190

LA 1/LA 415 Connector

LA 1/LA 415 Connector

LA 1/LA 415 Connector

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

008-01

000-61

000-61

000-61

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.198

0.00/
0.00

0.338
0.338
0.338

0.338

N/A

2.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.097

0.690

0.690

0.690

0.690

0.690

3.613

0.939/
2.849

0.338
0.338
0.338

0.338

N/A

3.160

0.000

0.000

0.000

Linder Rd Improvements: LA
1026 - LA 1025

Bass Pro Blvd. Improvements

Bass Pro Blvd. Improvements

Bass Pro Blvd. Improvements

Bass Pro Blvd. Improvements

Bass Pro Blvd. Improvements

Brown Road Imrpovements

Ph 1: LA 1026 - Marlene Ave

Burgess Rd @ West Colyell
Creek Bridge Replacement
Burgess Rd @ West Colyell
Creek Bridge Replacement
Burgess Rd @ West Colyell
Creek Bridge Replacement
Burgess Rd @ West Colyell
Creek Bridge Replacement
Black Mud Rd from Gaylord
Rd to Satsuma Rd
Aydell Ln @ Dumplin Creek
Bridge
Aydell Ln @ Dumplin Creek
Bridge
Aydell Ln @ Dumplin Creek
Bridge
Aydell Ln @ Dumplin Creek
Bridge

Juban Road Extension North:
US 190 - Burgess Rd

US 190: LA 415 & RR
OVERPASS REPL (HBI)

LA 1/LA 415 Connector Phase

1

LA 1/LA 415 Connector Phase

1

LA 1/LA 415 Connector Phase

1

Roadway Rehabilitation
Roadway Rehab. LA 1032 to
Sac-au-Lait & Bass Pro Blvd
Roundabout @ Sac-au-Lait
Roadway Rehab. LA 1032 to
Sac-au-Lait & Bass Pro Blvd
Roundabout @ Sac-au-Lait
Roadway Rehab. LA 1032 to
Sac-au-Lait & Bass Pro Blvd
Roundabout @ Sac-au-Lait
Roadway Rehab. LA 1032 to
Sac-au-Lait & Bass Pro Blvd
Roundabout @ Sac-au-Lait
Roadway Rehab. LA 1032 to
Sac-au-Lait & Bass Pro Blvd
Roundabout @ Sac-au-Lait

Roadway Rehabilitation

Bridge Replacement
Bridge Replacement
Bridge Replacement
Bridge Replacement
Roadway Rehabilitation
Bridge Replacement
Bridge Replacement

Bridge Replacement

Bridge Replacement

New Roadway

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

NEW ROAD AND BRIDGE

NEW ROAD AND BRIDGE

NEW ROAD AND BRIDGE

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Preservation, Bridge
(On-System)
Preservation, Bridge
(On-System)
Preservation, Bridge
(On-System)
Preservation, Bridge
(On-System)

Urban Systems

Preservation, Bridge
(On-System)
Other/
Miscellaneous

Other/
Miscellaneous

Other/
Miscellaneous

Envi.

ROW

U/R

Envi.

U/R

C

Env

ROW

U/R

4,224

18

451

275

250

2,601

3,667

12

258

1,140

3,588

12

158

627

14,000

47,800

5,000

1,500

800

4,646 3,717
18 0
451 0
275 220
250 200
2,862 2,289
4,034 3,227
12 0
258 0
3 2
1,254 1,003
3,947 3,157
12 0
158 0
3 2
690 552
15,400 12,320
52,580 42,064
5,000 4,000
1,500 1,200
800 640

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

NHPP

STP>200K

STPFLEX

STPFLEX

FY 26

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 26

FY 26

TBD

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 27

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 27

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals
-4

LIV Parish to
provide match

City of Denham
Springs to
provide funds

City of Denham
Springs to
provide funds

City of Denham
Springs to
provide match

City of Denham
Springs to
provide match

City of Denham
Springs to
provide match

LIV Parish to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide funds
LIV Parish to
provide funds
LIV Parish to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide match
LIV Parish to
provide match
City of Walker to
provide funds
City of Walker to
provide funds
City of Walker to
provide match
City of Walker to
provide match
City of Denham
Springs to
provide match

LADOTD

WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide match

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFpP/
Submitted TIP

CFpP/
Submitted TIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP



H.005121

H.005121

H.012169

H.012587

H.014258

H.014258

H.014258

H.015106

H.015106

539

539

883

883

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
LADOTD
WBR/
LADOTD
WBR/
LADOTD
WBR/
LADOTD

WBR/
LADOTD

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

WBR/
WBR Parish

LA 1/LA 415 Connector

LA 1/LA 415 Connector

I-10

I-10

LAl

LAl

LAl

LAl

Commercial Dr

Commercial Dr

Lafiton Ln / LA 987-3

Lafiton Ln / LA 987-3

Rosedale Ln/ LA 76

Rosedale Ln/ LA 76

Rosedale Ln/ LA 76

Rosedale Ln/ LA 76

Bridgeside Rd Pavement
Preservation

Bridgeside Rd Pavement
Preservation

Bridgeside Rd Pavement
Preservation

I-10: LA 415

000-61 | 0.000

000-61 | 0.000
450-08 | 0.000
450-08 | 5.060
050-07 | 7.800
050-07 | 7.800

050-07 | 7.800

050-07 | 12.770

013-01/
861-13

013-01/
861-13

013-01

013-01

013-01

013-01

861-20 | 0.000

861-20 | 0.000

861-20 | 0.000

861-22/| 0.293/
450-08 | 9.763

0.000

0.000

5.060

9.850

8.900

8.900

8.900

9.486

0.212

0.212

0.212

0.01/
10.42

LA 1/LA 415 Connector Phase

1

LA 1/LA 415 Connector Phase

1

I-10: IBERVILLE P/L - W END
OF BR 290

I-10: W End of BR 290 - W
End of LA 415

LA 1: PORT ALLEN CANAL BR
REPL (PH2)(HBI)

LA 1: PORT ALLEN CANAL BR
REPL (PH2)(HBI)

LA 1: PORT ALLEN CANAL BR
REPL (PH2)(HBI)

LA 1 Pavement Preservation:
Horace Wilkinson - Huey P

Long

Commercial

Commercial

Bridge

Dr @ various

Dr @ various

Lafiton Ln Pavement

Preservation:

LA 986 -1.42

miles west
Lafiton Ln Pavement

Preservation:

LA 986 -1.42

miles west

Rosedale Ln @ LA 415

Rosedale Ln @ LA 415

Rosedale Ln @ LA 415

Rosedale Ln @ LA 415

Bridgeside Rd Pavement

Preservation:

LA1- LA986

Bridgeside Rd Pavement

Preservation:

LA1- LA986

Bridgeside Rd Pavement

Preservation:

LA1- LA986

[-10: LA 415 RBTs @ Ramps

NEW ROAD AND BRIDGE

NEW ROAD AND BRIDGE

GRADE RAISING

GRADE RAISING

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Roadway Rehabilitation

Install guardrails

Install guardrails

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Intersection Improvements

Intersection Improvements

Intersection Improvements

Intersection Improvements

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roadway Rehabilitation

Roundabout

Other/
Miscellaneous

Other/
Miscellaneous

Preservation/
Interstate

Preservation/
Interstate

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Preservation, Bridge

(On-System)

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

@]

U/R

Envi.

U/R

Envi.

87,100

122,900

13,000

16,500

455

77,100

8.6

600

10

150

325

20

90

50

705

12

69

14,630

95,810

135,190

14,300

18,150

455

84,810

9,460

660

10

165

358

20

90

50

776

12

76

16,093

76,648

0

12,870

16,335

364

67,848 ~BR ON/OFI

7,568

528

132

286

16

40

620

60

12,874

TIFIA

STCASH

NHPP

NHPP

NHPP

NHPP

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

STP>200K

Local

STP>200K

STP>200K

FY 26

FY 26

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 24

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 23

FY 24

FY 24

FY 25

FY 25

FY 25

FY 26

PBPP Goals
-1,4
PBPP Goals
-1,4
PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

PBPP Goals -
4

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

LADOTD

WBR Parish to
provide match

WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide match

WBR Parish to
provide funds

WBR Parish to
provide match

WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide funds
WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide match
WBR Parish to
provide funds
WBR Parish to
provide match

WBR Parish to
provide match

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

TIP FY 2019-2022

TIP FY 2019-2022

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

DOTD STIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP
CFP/
Submitted TIP

CFP/
Submitted TIP



